:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9842477

Aug 29, 2024 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 307,577 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1504596 - 0.019080786 ETH®
49.09 USD

2 1504597 - 0.019064685 ETH®
49.05 USD

3 1504598 - 0.019078574 ETH®
49.08 USD

4 1504599 - 0.019074213 ETH®
49.07 USD

S 1504600 - 0.019067224 ETH®
49.05 USD

6 1504601 - 0.019033102 ETH®
48.97 USD

7 1504602 - 0.018957076 ETH®
48.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9842477
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/307577
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504596
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504597
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504598
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504599
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504600
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504601
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504602

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1504603

1504604

1504605

1504606

1504607

1504608

1504609

1504610

1504611

Validator Id

712121

Amount

0.018940722
48.73 USD

0.019062950
49.04 USD

0.018927284
48.69 USD

0.019027518
48.95 USD

0.018824574
48.43 USD

0.018874186
48.56 USD

0.019042521
48.99 USD

0.018793493
48.35 USD

0.019032901
48.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.045867811

118.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504603
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504604
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504605
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504606
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504607
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504608
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1504611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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